TWO-COLOUR DIGITAL PANEL METER
DIP110
The DIP110 is a highly accurate programmable digital panel meter, with IP 65 front face protection
Each appliance is equipped with a two-colour 4 digits 14 mm high display with a brightness which
Integrates perfectly in applications in industrial control rooms.
The extra-thin front face allows a better integration in cabinet fronts.
They allow the display, the control and the transmission of data from any measurable magnitudes.
                                                       Two display versions are available:

  RG: Two-colour display, Red/Green
  RW: Two-colour display, Red/White
Order example:
For a two-colour digital panel meter in Red/Green with
universal input, active current analogue output and 2 relays,
request the reference:
DIP110 A1R RG.
♦ Changing of the display colour
• Programming of the main display colour.
• Programming of the display colour change on alarm or self-
diagnosis.
♦ Access code
An access code adjustable from 0000 to 9999 serves to protect the
digital panel meter from unauthorized programming and to lock the
access to some functions.
On factory exit the code is 0000.
 This appliance is dedicated to industrial applications. It has to be
installed in an electrical cabinet, or equivalent.
Dimensions
Housing: 96 x 48 x 119.4 mm (with terminals)
Mounting: on panel, cut out 43 x 91.2 mm
µUSB plug for
programming with
software.
43
± 0,2
91,2
± 0,2
Case
tightenings
External
seal
Connectings
INPUTS
Location of the terminals
(view of case rear side)
 OUTPUTS (optional)
e-mail : info@ardetem.com
Route de Brindas
Parc d’activité d’Arbora N°2
69510 SOUCIEU EN JARREST
FRANCE
Tél. : 33 (0)4 72 31 31 30
Fax. : 33 (0)4 72 31 31 31
Your representative
PROCESS RESISTANCE AND POTENTIOMETER
2-wire
transmitter
3-wire
transmitter
Potentiometer
       RELAYS 1 and 2 C D
2-wire
3-wire
4-wire
2-wire
3-wire
4-wire
  A        B               C           D
ANALOGUE OUTPUT
mA  active (A1)
RELAYS 1 AND 2
OFF1 ON1 OFF2 ON2
A
R